
10/01/22 -
31/05/22

2021

2019

2016

2014

,

@

O

athirajamal1998@gmail.com

9744425730

Thoppil house, Channanikad P.O,.
Kottayam, Kerala, Pin: 686533

 Interests

Reading, Listening music,
Watching movies

 Languages

English, Malayalam

ATHIRA JAMAL

 Objective
To become a successful professional in the field of Research and
Microbiology and to work in an innovative and competitive world
which will help me to explore myself fully and realize my potential.

 Experience

Hygea med laboratories, Thrissur
Molecular biologist, Trainie

 Education

SNGIST Arts and Science College, N.Paravur, Ernakulam
M.Sc Microbiology 

 
PGM College, Devagiri, Kangazha, Kottayam
B.Sc Microbiology 

 
80.4%

Mount Carmel ghss, Kanjikuzhi, Kottayam
Higher secondary 

 
87%

N.S.S High school, Chingavanam, Kottayam
Senior secondary 

 
86%

 Projects

CARRIER BASED PREPARATION OF BIOFERTILIZER
AZOSPIRILLUM

Production of good quality biofertilizer Azospirillum by using
lignite as carrier material

A STUDY ON THE EFFECT OF MICROBIAL PIGMENTS ON
DYEING OF COTTON CLOTHS

Isolation and identification of pigment producing
microorganisms from different soil samples and extraction,
characterization and application of pigments on dyeing of
cotton cloths


