

ATHIRA JAMAL

@ athirajamal1998@gmail.com

- 9744425730
- Thoppil house, Channanikad P.O,. Kottayam, Kerala, Pin: 686533

Interests

Reading, Listening music, Watching movies

Languages

English, Malayalam

Objective

To become a successful professional in the field of Research and Microbiology and to work in an innovative and competitive world which will help me to explore myself fully and realize my potential.

Experience

\subseteq	Hygea med laboratories, Thrissur	10/01/22 -
	Molecular biologist, Trainie	31/05/22

⇔ Education

SNGIST Arts and Science College, N.Paravur, Ernakulam M.Sc Microbiology	2021
PGM College, Devagiri, Kangazha, Kottayam B.Sc Microbiology 80.4%	2019
Mount Carmel ghss, Kanjikuzhi, Kottayam Higher secondary 87%	2016
N.S.S High school, Chingavanam, Kottayam Senior secondary 86%	2014

Projects

CARRIER BASED PREPARATION OF BIOFERTILIZER AZOSPIRILLUM

Production of good quality biofertilizer *Azospirillum* by using lignite as carrier material

A STUDY ON THE EFFECT OF MICROBIAL PIGMENTS ON DYEING OF COTTON CLOTHS

Isolation and identification of pigment producing microorganisms from different soil samples and extraction, characterization and application of pigments on dyeing of cotton cloths